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Bruce Mitchell
Resilient Intelligent Networks
2126 Hamilton Road
Suite 400
Argyle, TX 76226
www.resilientIQ.com

FOR

Celina Independent School District
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Zach Allen
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zachary.allen@celinaisd.com

PHONE
(469) 742-9100

QUOTE NUMBER
2107

DATE
December 18, 2025

EXPIRY DATE
January 17, 2026 at 3:00 PM

Form 470 Application Number: 260005646 - Celina Y29 -

IC PROJECT A – HS RENO - V2

J9151E
Aruba 10G SFP+ LR

10Gig SFP LR 10km SMF

496.87
x 16

7,949.92

Q9G69A
Aruba AP-MNT-MP10-B - 10 Pack

AP-MNT-MP10-B AP mount bracket 10-pack B

103.25
x 11

1,135.75

JW053A
Outdoor Pole/Wall Short Mount Kit

AP-270-MNT-V2 AP-270 Series Outdoor Pole/Wall Short Mount Kit

60.00
x 5

300.00

1007-LTDOME
Oberon - Right-Angle Wi-Fi Access Point Wall Bracket

Right-Angle Wi-Fi Access Point Wall Bracket Frosted Polycarbonate Dome

386.66
x 15

5,799.90

J9283D
Aruba DAC Cable

Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3 Meter DAC Cable

86.00
x 27

2,322.00

S3L76A
HPE Aruba - 6300L 48p Smart Rate Class 8 - 90W

HPE Aruba Networking 6300L 48p Smart Rate 1G/2.5G/5G Class8 PoE 2p 50G and 2p 25G Layer2
Switch

7,129.27
x 27

192,490.29

http://www.resilientiq.com/
mailto:zachary.allen@celinaisd.com
tel:4697429100


Q9Y75AAE
Aruba Central - 5-Year Cloud Management for 6300L Series Switches

Aruba Central 6300L Switch Foundation 5 Year

496.65
x 27

13,409.55

JL670A
HPE Aruba - 1600W Power Supply

1,049.58
x 54

56,677.32

SMART1500RM2ULN
Eaton - 1500VA UPS SMART LITHIUM ION LIFEPO4 2U

SmartPro 1500VA 1440W 120V Line-Interactive Sine Wave UPS - 8 Outlets, Preinstalled WEBCARDLXE
Network Interface, 2U Rack/Tower, LiFePO4 battery backup lasts longer and weighs less than an
equivalent lead acid battery, Automatic voltage regulation corrects abnormal voltage conditions without
using the battery.

2,417.40
x 12

29,008.80

R7J28A
Aruba AP-635 Campus Access Point

802.11ax Access Point with 2x2:2 MU-MIMO, tri-radio, integrated antennas. 6GHz band delivers
3.9Gbps aggregate data rates. Tri-Radio, 2x2:2 MIMO in all three bands.

543.49
x 90

48,914.10

R7J39A
Aruba AP-655 Campus Access Point (High Density WiFi 6E)

802.11ax Access Point with 4x4;4 MU-MIMO, tri-radio, integrated antennas. 6GHz band delivers
7.8Gbps aggregate data rates. With Aruba's ultra tri-band filtering enables schools to take advantage of
the high end of 5GHz and the lower end of 6GHz without experiencing interference.

855.18
x 20

17,103.60

S0P50A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-675 Outdoor Access Point

2.4 GHz;5 GHz;6 GHz - 2x2 MIMO - Single Radio - Outdoor - Wireless - WLAN Access Points - (1)
10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 port, auto-sensing link speed and MDI/MDX (1) SFP Fiber port - 45.5W -
HPE Aruba Networking limited lifetime hardware warranty

1,283.74
x 5

6,418.70

Q9Y60AAE
Aruba Central - 5-Year Cloud Management for Access Points

Aruba Central AP Foundation 5 Year

219.78
x 115

25,274.70

RIQ PS
Resilient Professional Services

Implementation and Installation of the above BOM. Includes the physical mounting, design,
configuration, installation, implementation and knowledge transfer for the Access Points and Switch
Control Software. Includes Documentation.

30,330.36
x 1

30,330.36

Total $437,134.99
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